
FAR No. 1J*

JBJECT OF EXPENDITURESALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCSUMMARY OF APPROPRIA

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

: Department of Energy (DOE)

: Office of the Secretary

: < not applicable >

: 09 001 0000000O-oanuatoH Code (VACS)

Fund Cluster

Ba lancetDisbursements

TotalParticulars UACS CODE TotalTransfer FromTransfer To

22-(10-lS)
5^3*4) 7S,057,8M.M651,990,37153* 10,100,919.33157,BS4.B48%8—isr 0.00Bsrs.-oe zs 44,140.67194 112,830,676.75

0.00896.014.000 00 >.014.000.00'SUMMAAY 894.014.000.00
76,067.858 64,10,100,919.330.00 157,864,848-48 0.0044.140.672-94 112,830,676.75123.022.083.03894,014,000.00894,014,000 00 0.00 000894.014.000.00B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 896,014,000 00

10.100.919.330 00 167,884,848.48 0.0044,140.67194 111830,678.75'
0.00894.014,000.00' 896.014.000.00 0.00Special Accounts in the General Fund 896,014,000.00

681,990.373.63157,844,848^8' 10,100,919.330M' 0.0044,140.67194 111830.676.75893,496.79
0.00896.014.000 00 896,014,000.00 0.00896,014.000.00

4.718,724.1728.413.949.840.0014.294,079 05337.3215213.535.855.0048.278.855.00 0.0034,741.000 00
5.451.434SO 4.542.703 288.304.96116 15.43S.829.780.008.1985397626.788,014.12 11,670,300 4212.985.014.1226.786.014.12'Traveling Eipsma* - Local 5020101000 13,801.00000

76,020 890.00 0007,988.117.79 2.840.055.677.876.443 55550.840 8821.490.840 88rravefcng Expome* - Foreign 5020102000 20,940,000 00 21000.000.000.001,894X55:000 1.831,044111,894,455 818.963128 4710.603,000.00Training and SchoUrahip Expenses
5105.726.441 22,000.00;1.894,455.81 0 00. 0 0013.747.500.03 0001.894,455.818.953.226.47Training Expenses 5020201002

3.101020 006.859.263.00 0.001,483.285 0010.096.684.15 0.001360.969.00i Supplies and Materials Expenses
0003,615,083 00 0 001.483.285 000001,483185 00(1171.300.00)4.S44.700 00Office Supplies Expenses 6,116,00000
0 00,3.364.733.00, 0 001,483185 00

(971.30000) 1,483185 00; ICT Office Supplies 5020301001 0.000000.00 250.350 00 000250.35000385.751 15o.ooi000'000Office Suppbes Expensm 5020301002 1.598,770 00136,412.00' 000 136,412.00, 0.001.735,182.000.00 0.001SS5.260.00000Medkal. Dental and laboratory Supptoes 5020308000 0 00'0 00 oco0.000.00* 000000,0000.00 280.000 00 0.00Fuel. 04 and LubncaMs Expense* 5020309000 530.000 00
000 000000000000877.684.00'877.684 00 0 00'Sema-Expendabto Machinery and Equipmenl 1.166,000 00 0.00! 0000 000 00*

000877.684 00• mformaiton and Communicalions Technology 5020321003 1,166,000.00
0.004100.000.00 0.000.00; 0 co000

4.200,000.00 0004100.000.001 4.200.000 00Semi-Expendable FumRure. Futures and Books 000, o.oo;ooo 000 0.000.00 0.00
4100.000 00: 4100.000 004.200.000.00 0004.200.000.00Furruiure and Futures 5020322001 000

1.503150 002.230.084 001 0 00000 0.00:3.733.334 00 2130.084 00000(3.643876.00)8.957.124.00 000p.643.876 00)| Other Supplies and MtfenaM Expenses 12,801,000 005020399000
177,000.00 0.005.000.000.000.00182.000.00 0.00' Communication Expenses 181000 00
68.00000 0.00o co 0.000.00

M.000 00 68.000 005020501000
0.00109.000.00 0 005.000 000.00 0.005.000.00000114.000 00114.000 00
000109.0CCO0000 0.00000 0005.00000! 0 CO0005.000.000.00Mobtle 5020502001 114.000.00
0.000.00 3,940,000.00 0.000.000.00.0.000 003.940,000.000.00, Awards/Rewards and Priies 3.940,000.00
0.003.940,000 00 000000’0 000.000.00 000.0 000.00*000000Awaids/Rewards Expenses 3,940.000005020601001

20,489,021.880.0031,300,934.79!0.001707.779.0851,789186.67 28.593.158.710.0035.213,420 5916.676.838.0600096.248,000.00(30.496.W3.53)Professional Sennces 96,246.000.00
792,000 0088.000 00:00088.000 00000880.000.00000:2.400.000 004.400.000 00P.000.000 00)ConsuSancy Services 5021103002 19.697.021.8831P12.934.79>0.00 0.0028.505.155 7134133.420 5916,576.538 0891.848.000 005021199000 25,987,700.3835,132.228.340.00 0.0026,136.343 5911134.093.61303.776,000 00xa.TTt.ooo.ooGeneral Services

0 00 25.987.700 35251171.891.3135.132128 340.00 0.0026.136.343 59000 312,691.820 00’303,778,000.008,915.820 00Other General Services 303.778.000.00
0.000.00:000000ooo 0000«000000196,000.000 00Other General Services - ICT Sendees 5021299001 000

25.987.700 35000000 0 008.456.670 68 26.136.343.59539114.07OCX)303,776.000.00(186.084.180 00)5021299099 303.776.000 00
926,861.006163.139.00 0.00926,86100 0.000.000.000.0013.095,000.00Repairs and Maintenance 13,096,000.00

0.005.800,00000 0.00O.OO1000 000000;0005800.000 00 10.000.000 00Repairs and Manienance - Buildings and Other 10.000.000 00 0.000000.000 00 000ooo!000 5.800.000 0010,000.000.005800,000 0010.000,000 00Other Slrvchwes 5021304099
926.861.00000 000000|926.86100 0.00,oool0.00 1,030,000.001.030,000 00 3,045,000 00P.015.000.00)Repairs and Mairrtonance - Machinery and

0.00000 000000 0.000000.00 0.00 0 00’o.oo!000 50.000 00SOOCCM 50.000.00ocoOffice Equipment 5021305002 926.861 00’0000.00'0.000.00 ooo.926.861 00 000000 0.00-000980.000 00 2.995.000 00'P.OIS.OOO.OO)Techmeal and Soentrfc Equipmenl 5021305014
0 00 000000000 0.00,0.00 oooooo, 300000ooo ooo50.000 00 50.000 00oooRepao and Mamlenance - Tmnsportalon

0.0050.000 00 000ooo0.00ooo ooo0.00000 ooo50.000.00 oooOK'Motor Vehicles 50.000005021306001
21,893,531.38 11991,613.2929179,725.38 5.224,794.010.0047,496.1316825.451024.250.00 1119.1291020.891684.06 0.00, Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 48.417,000.00

6.499099 92000' 1.000.000.13 0003.499.999 95
000 ooo500.000 00 ooo500.000 CO5029901000 10.500.000.00

1.364.560.00OOOj 000 0000 00 80.000.0080,000 00:0.00 0 03(989.000.00)i Pnnling and Pubbcubon Expenses 3172.000.005029902000
5.127,053.370 00 5124.794 01000 19.903.232.4315.689.91923000 49,542.598 53 1119.1292027809.000 00*22233.5988327.309.000 005029903000

0.000.00 oooooo:o.oo oooooooooooo50.000.001T ramponatxMi and Delivery Expenses 50.000 005029904000 000610807.00; 0.000.00 0.00476,000.001.196.49300000
2.017,000.00Renlteese Expenses

000610.507 00 0.000.00 000478.000.001.196.493.00 720.49300.0.00
2.017.000 00Rents - Motor Vehicle* 5029905003

000157,065 53 0000.00 4.600.000 00 0 000 00' 4,600,000000.00 <«00.00000
(591.934.47)4.757.06583. 5.349.000 03(591.934 47)5.349.000 00
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195.000,000 00;

117.691.820 00

6 580.000 00

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31
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June 30

4th Quarter 
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December 31
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11.054,140 95

3.747000.03’

651.110.373.53;

651.MO073.53

311611.820.00

312.691,820.00 8015.820 00
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FAR No. 1 J>

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURESM.LOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCSUMMARY OF APPROPRIA
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

: Department of Energy (DOE) Current Year Appropriation*X
: Office of the Secretary

: < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

BalancesDisbursements

TotalUACS CODE ToUlParticulars Transfer FromTransfer To

■^3ooo4.600,0000010.004,600,000.000.004.600.000.00(591.934.47)15329.000 00!4.737.065 535,329.000.00 (591.93447)1ICT Software Sutecnpticn 5029907001 00020,00000 oooi0.00! 0.000.000.00^0.00000
00020.000 000.00; Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 11,304.595 980.0025.148,247.10, 0.000.000.00
0.00358.938.000 00358,935.000.000.00I Ptoperty. Plant and Equipment Outlay 0000.00< 000'0 00,0 00000ooo: OCOiooo,300.000.000.00ooo300.000,000DO: 0 00oooMrMlruclure Outlay 300.000.000.00 oooi 000'ooo 0.00ooo 0.000.00
0.00ooo 300.000.000 00 0.00300.000.000 00FW Supply Syuerm 5060403005 0006.166,888.500.00 6.166.8885012.333.777.00'

14.000,000 00 0.00;14.000.000 000.0014.000.000.00Buildings and Other Structures 000 6.166.888 50 0.0012.333.777 00
14.000.000 0014.000.000.00; 0.000005060404099 14.000.000.001Other Structures ODO11583.358 60000 0.00

0.00 00021.1O5D00.00j21.105.000.00Machinery and Equipment Outlay 487.890 0078550 00 0.000.00 ODO78.950.00
0000 00: 000585.000.00585,000.00585.000 00Offce Equipment 5O6G405C02 3.368591400.00 8.524.408 60 0 00000 8.524.408 60000 11.894,000 00ODO11.894,000 000.00Informahon and CommurucatKm Technology 11.894,000.005060405003 1,169,381.52'2.960.000 00 0 00000 ooo7,456.618.48

000ooo 8.626.000.008.626.000 00Teciwral and Soenlrfic Equipment 5060405014 16.252.000.00 0.00O.OOl 0 00 0007.398.000 007.398.000 000 00|ocoj23.650,000 000.00Transportation Equrpment Outlay 16.252D00 00 0000.00 0.000.00ooo 7.398.000 00 0.007,398,000000 9000023.650.000.000.001 ODO23.650.000 00000Motor Vehicles 5060406001 173.199 00!6.801.00. 0.00!0.000.00173,199.00000173,199.000.00OOO 180.000 00180.000.00' 0.00' oooooo 173.199.00!Fumdure. Futures and Books Outtoy 6.801.00 0.00000oooooo, 173.199.00173.199 000001000 180.000 000.00180.000 000.00 180.000 00180.000.00Fur Mure and Futures 5060407001 71.067,858.6*651,990,373 53157.8*4.848 48 10.100.919.330.0044,140.672.940.00 244.023.621.47123.022.083.03,111.196,111.540.00 896.014.000.000.00OOO896.014.000.00(GRANO TOTAL
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: 09 001 OOOOOOO
: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund
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300.000.000 co.
ijwaoool
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'HELEN C. ROLDAN
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